	Место
	Фамилия имя
	1 день
	2 день
	3 день
	Итоговое время гонки

	
	
	Отметка
	Время прохождения трека
	Сумма штрафов
	Общее время
	Отметка
	Время прохождения трека
	Сумма штрафов
	Общее время
	Отметка
	Время прохождения трека
	Сумма штраффов
	Общее время
	

	1
	Лавренчик Светлана
	Финиш
	06:03:25,38
	0:00:00
	6:03:25
	Финиш
	04:30:31,22
	0
	4:30:31
	Финиш
	08:17:06,64
	0:00:00
	8:17:07
	18:51:03

	2
	Демкина Юлия
	Финиш
	08:04:43,00
	0:00:00
	8:04:43
	Финиш
	07:43:33,37
	0
	7:43:33
	КП4 выход
	04:18:52,45
	27:00:00
	31:18:52
	47:07:09

	 
	Шилова Анна
	КП 5
	08:44:51,88
	9:00:00
	17:44:52
	Финиш
	08:57:18,08
	0
	8:57:18
	КП4 выход
	04:46:43,66
	27:00:00
	31:46:44
	58:28:54

	 
	Булько Варвара
	КП4 вход
	04:15:05,76
	18:00:00
	22:15:06
	Финиш
	07:22:46,88
	0
	7:22:47
	КП4 выход
	04:03:41,60
	27:00:00
	31:03:42
	60:41:34

	 
	Кармадонова Екатерина
	незачет дня
	 
	 
	 
	DNS
	0
	0
	0:00:00
	КП4 выход
	04:05:48,22
	27:00:00
	31:05:48
	31:05:48
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